Models with 10, 14 or 15 bar
are the maximum pressure.
Air flow  is set according to
ISO 1217.
Compressors, whose maximum working pressure is 14 bar, are preset with a minimum standard pressure of 10 bar and maximum of 12 bar.
This is the most complete and effective solution where there is no electrical
supply (mobile workshops, agricultural activities, etc.)
Additionally, some models, are ideal for its travel in any type of terrain thanks
to their pneumatic tires ande the weidh el ancho eje que las separa.
10   \
MOBIL SINGLE
MC-LE-20+20G
- Designed for MOBILE WORKSHOPS.
- HONDA petrol ENGINE. LOMBARDINI diesel ENGINE.
- Electric start with BATTERY.
- Battery included in all models.

- Three phase 7KvA generator with 2KvA single phase included.
Motor driven Features
Features KRATOS
J-AIR Features
Idle function optional.
Compressors, whose maximum working pressure is 10 bar, are preset with a minimum standard pressure of 7 bar and maximum of 9 bar.
Compressors, whose maximum working pressure is 15 bar, are preset with a minimum standard pressure of 10 bar and maximum of 12 bar.
MOBIL-KRATOS
MC-LE-50G
MC-AH2-100G AEB
MC-AH2-300G/AEB
15 BAR
10 BAR
15 BAR
Code Model HP Model Lts Cyl./St. l/m m³/h r.p.m. mm Kg
5227077 MC-AG2-100D/AEB* 10 15 LD 440 100 2/2 780 46,8 970 1200x600x1000 195
5227197 MC-AG2-300D/AEB* 10 15 LD 440 300 2/2 780 46,8 970 1650x500x1100 235
Single pahse 6 Kva
generator opcional. Only
for 13 HP models.
C

S
H
E
A
D
S
MOBIL J-AIR -SH-
Air flow is set according to ISO 1217.
*AEB: electric start with battery
DIESEL
15 bar
10 bar
*AEB: electric start with battery
15 bar
Code Model HP Model Lts Cyl./St. l/m m³/h r.p.m. mm Kg
5207021 MC-LE-25G 4 GX 120 25 2/1 310 18,6 1050 830x610x610 76
5207552 MC-LE-20+20G 4 GX 120 20+20 2/1 310 18,6 1050 1000x700x710 66
5207051 MC-LE-50G 4 GX 120 50 2/1 310 18,6 1050 1000x670x670 84
Code Model HP Model Lts Cyl./St. l/m m³/h r.p.m. mm Kg
5217024 MC-AF2-25G 5,5 GX 160 25 2/2 400 24 1050 830x610x660 80
5217054 MC-AF2-50G 5,5 GX 160 50 2/2 400 24 1050 1000x670x720 88
5237077 MC-AH2-100G/AEB* 9 GX 270 SX 100 2/2 780 46,8 970 1200x600x1000 186
5237197 MC-AH2-300G/AEB* 9 GX 270 SX 300 2/2 780 46,8 970 1650x500x1100 191